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Attendee Details 

Username E-Mail 
Patrick Regan pregan@moxionpower.com 
Jesse Cuevas jesse@calstrat.com 
BrettRude brude@blinkcharging.com 
Neville Jordan neville.r.jordan.civ@army.mil 
Amy McKeehan amckeehan@led-llc.com 
Ned McKinley ned.mckinley@usmc.mil 
Ben Goossen benjamin.goossen@nexteraenergy.com 
Eric Guess eric.guess@tetratech.com 
Edgar Becerra edgar.becerra@pairedpower.com 
Katie Henderson katherine.m.henderson@pnnl.gov 
Victor victor.h.anaya.civ@army.mil 
Jeff Rothe - Noodoe jeffrothe@noodoe.com 
John Halliwell jhalliwell@epri.com 
Patrick Regan patrick@reganpartners.com 
Eric Gleysteen egleysteen@techflow.com 
Terry Jacoby tjacoby@troenergy.io 

Username E-mail 
Jonathan Bobadilla  jonathan.bobadilla@energy.ca.gov 
Pilar Magana pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov 
Jontae Clapp  jontae.clapp@energy.ca.gov 
Phil Dyer  phil.dyer@energy.ca.gov  
Charles Smith charles.smith@energy.ca.gov 
Nicholas Driemeyer nicholas.driemeyer@energy.ca.gov 



Frank Huerta frank.huerta@lilypadev.com 
Briana Camacho briana@vectorenergygroup.com 
Claire Duckett, GNA cduckett@trccompanies.com 
Austin McPherson (USCG) austin.t.mcpherson@uscg.mil 
Samantha Ortega | ChargerHelp! samantha@chargerhelp.com 
Gus Block | Nuvera Fuel Cells gblock@nuvera.com 
Courtney Arnett (ODASA E&S) courtney.a.arnett.ctr@army.mil 
Taylor Marvin-CEC (he/him) taylor.marvin@energy.ca.gov 
Michael Genseal - TechFlow mgenseal@techflow.con 
Melissa Lowry melissal@evcs.com 
LT Ben Folk, USCG benjamin.d.folk@uscg.mil 
sogeily castrejon kiki_soge@me.com 
Robyn Chu robyn.chu@chargie.com 
Jerry Zapata jerryzapata@synergyelectric.com 
Brett Klynn - Paired Power brett.klynn@pariedpower.com 
Anatoly Corp (ChargeLink) anatoly@mychargelink.com 
Michael Genseal - TechFlow mgenseal@techflow.com 
Claire Garcia claire.garcia@chargepoint.com 
Nathan Deunk, USMC Ktr deunkn@ctc.com 
Grant Kamins gkamins@meridiangroupdc.com 
Geoff geoff.arnold@flo.com 
Miguel Martinez miguel.martinez@gopowerev.com 
M Sano(EXT) mika.sano.ext@lindahlreed.com 
David Mitchell dmitchell@led-llc.com 
David Verbich (BetterFleet) dverbich@evenergi.com 
Stephen Bivona sbivona@techflow.com 
Bruce Crair bruce.crair@chargie.com 
JPMahon john.mahon@saineng.com 
Jaideep Upadhyay jaideep.upadhyay@chargie.com 
Thomas McKenna, CALSTART tmckenna@calstart.org 
Kristian Corby - CalETC kristian@caletc.com 

 


